
2013 Republican Party of Virginia Convention
RECONCILED OFFICIAL RESULTS:  Round 04 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.7% 0.0% 58.3%
Saturday, May 18, 2013

3 Raw results
Lieutenant Governor

Totals 11,944 4,745 0 0 0 0 1,968 0 2,747 13 4

City/County ID
Deleg. 
Weight CD

Ballots 
Cast

Corey 
Stewart

Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

Under 
Votes

Over 
Votes

ACCOMACK COUNTY 0001 54 2 17 0 0 0 0 2 0 15 0 0
ALBEMARLE COUNTY 0002 156 5 110 0 0 0 0 15 0 95 0 0
ALEXANDRIA CITY 0003 133 8 95 0 0 0 0 77 0 18 0 0
ALLEGHANY COUNTY/COVINGTON CITY0004 28 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
AMELIA COUNTY 0005 29 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
AMHERST COUNTY 0006 59 6 24 0 0 0 0 7 0 17 0 0
APPOMATTOX COUNTY 0007 35 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
ARLINGTON COUNTY 0008 215 8 149 0 0 0 0 102 0 46 0 0
AUGUSTA COUNTY 0009 157 6 36 0 0 0 0 7 0 29 0 0
BATH COUNTY 0010 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
BEDFORD CITY/BEDFORD COUNTY0011 184 5 65 0 0 0 0 26 0 39 0 0
BLAND COUNTY 0012 14 9 7 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0
BOTETOURT COUNTY 0013 81 6 34 0 0 0 0 7 0 27 0 0
BRISTOL CITY 0014 30 9 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 0
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 0015 20 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
BUCHANAN COUNTY 0016 39 9 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 0017 24 5 24 0 0 0 0 2 0 22 0 0
CAMPBELL COUNTY 0018 117 5 47 0 0 0 0 10 0 36 1 0
CAROLINE COUNTY 0019 39 1 28 0 0 0 0 21 0 7 0 0
CARROLL COUNTY 0020 56 9 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0
CHARLES CITY COUNTY 0021 9 3 15 0 0 0 0 4 0 11 0 0
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 0022 23 5 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 0023 30 5 18 0 0 0 0 6 0 12 0 0
CHESAPEAKE CITY 0024 346 4 110 0 0 0 0 29 0 81 0 0
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 0025 602 4 177 0 0 0 0 74 0 102 1 0
CLARKE COUNTY 0026 28 10 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 0 0
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY0027 41 4 20 0 0 0 0 14 0 6 0 0
CRAIG COUNTY 0028 11 9 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
CULPEPER COUNTY 0029 75 7 46 0 0 0 0 1 0 45 0 0
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 0030 17 5 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0
DANVILLE CITY 0031 55 5 9 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0
DICKENSON COUNTY 0032 26 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
DINWIDDIE COUNTY 0033 45 4 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 0 0
EMPORIA CITY/GREENSVILLE COUNTY0034 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ESSEX COUNTY 0035 17 1 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 0 0
FAIRFAX CITY 0036 32 11 19 0 0 0 0 8 0 11 0 0
FAIRFAX COUNTY 0037 1382 11 604 0 0 0 0 288 0 313 0 0
FALLS CHURCH CITY 0038 14 8 14 0 0 0 0 11 0 3 0 0
FAUQUIER COUNTY 0039 133 5 79 0 0 0 0 30 0 49 0 0
FLOYD COUNTY 0040 30 9 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 0 0
FLUVANNA COUNTY 0041 46 5 16 0 0 0 0 5 0 11 0 0
FRANKLIN CITY/SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY0042 41 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0
FRANKLIN COUNTY 0043 108 5 30 0 0 0 0 4 0 26 0 0
FREDERICK COUNTY 0044 145 10 52 0 0 0 0 3 0 49 0 0
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 0045 25 1 12 0 0 0 0 9 0 3 0 0
GALAX CITY 0046 9 9 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
GILES COUNTY 0047 30 9 9 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0
GLOUCESTER COUNTY 0048 81 1 26 0 0 0 0 3 0 23 0 0
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 0049 57 7 46 0 0 0 0 6 0 40 0 0
GRAYSON COUNTY 0050 31 9 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
GREENE COUNTY 0051 36 5 34 0 0 0 0 8 0 26 0 0
HALIFAX COUNTY 0052 57 5 10 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0
HAMPTON CITY 0053 129 3 33 0 0 0 0 15 0 17 0 0
HANOVER COUNTY 0054 265 7 132 0 0 0 0 63 0 69 0 0
HARRISONBURG CITY 0055 42 6 39 0 0 0 0 18 0 21 0 0
HENRICO COUNTY 0056 480 7 164 0 0 0 0 93 0 71 0 0
HENRY COUNTY 0057 89 9 12 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0
HIGHLAND COUNTY 0058 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
HOPEWELL CITY 0059 27 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 0060 78 4 18 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 0 0
JAMES CITY COUNTY 0061 152 1 63 0 0 0 0 31 0 32 0 0
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 0062 12 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
KING GEORGE COUNTY 0063 42 1 25 0 0 0 0 7 0 18 0 0
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 0064 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LANCASTER COUNTY 0065 27 1 26 0 0 0 0 3 0 23 0 0
LEE COUNTY 0066 42 9 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
LOUDOUN COUNTY 0067 461 10 143 0 0 0 0 43 0 98 2 0
LOUISA COUNTY 0068 60 7 34 0 0 0 0 4 0 30 0 0
LUNENBURG COUNTY 0069 20 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
LYNCHBURG CITY 0070 129 6 62 0 0 0 0 24 0 37 1 0
MADISON COUNTY 0071 27 5 23 0 0 0 0 8 0 15 0 0
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Administrator
Sticky Note
4,745 ballots scanned with 4,732 ballots counted. 13 voters cast ballots for candidates no longer in consideration. 



2013 Republican Party of Virginia Convention
RECONCILED OFFICIAL RESULTS:  Round 04 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.7% 0.0% 58.3%
Saturday, May 18, 2013

3 Raw results
Lieutenant Governor

Totals 11,944 4,745 0 0 0 0 1,968 0 2,747 13 4

City/County ID
Deleg. 
Weight CD

Ballots 
Cast

Corey 
Stewart

Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

Under 
Votes

Over 
Votes

MANASSAS CITY 0072 43 10 28 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 1 0
MANASSAS PARK CITY 0073 11 10 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0
MARTINSVILLE CITY 0074 16 9 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 0
MATHEWS COUNTY 0075 24 1 22 0 0 0 0 1 0 21 0 0
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 0076 51 5 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 0077 25 1 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 13 0 0
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 0078 126 9 34 0 0 0 0 15 0 19 0 0
NELSON COUNTY 0079 27 5 24 0 0 0 0 1 0 23 0 0
NEW KENT COUNTY 0080 47 7 23 0 0 0 0 5 0 18 0 0
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 0081 183 2 39 0 0 0 0 14 0 24 0 1
NORFOLK CITY 0082 156 2 63 0 0 0 0 39 0 23 0 0
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY0083 19 2 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 0 0
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY0084 30 1 24 0 0 0 0 6 0 18 0 0
NORTON CITY 0085 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOTTOWAY COUNTY 0086 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
ORANGE COUNTY 0087 62 7 43 0 0 0 0 11 0 32 0 0
PAGE COUNTY 0088 46 6 24 0 0 0 0 11 0 13 0 0
PATRICK COUNTY 0089 36 9 12 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 0
PETERSBURG CITY 0090 11 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 0091 124 5 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 20 0 0
POQUOSON CITY 0092 36 1 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 13 0 0
PORTSMOUTH CITY 0093 87 3 31 0 0 0 0 9 0 22 0 0
POWHATAN COUNTY 0094 74 4 35 0 0 0 0 26 0 9 0 0
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY0095 27 5 20 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY0096 59 4 13 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 0
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY0097 474 1 252 0 0 0 0 114 0 134 1 0
PULASKI COUNTY 0098 58 9 10 0 0 0 0 6 0 4 0 0
RADFORD CITY 0099 16 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY0100 16 5 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0
RICHMOND CITY 0101 135 7 82 0 0 0 0 55 0 27 0 0
RICHMOND COUNTY 0102 15 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
ROANOKE CITY 0103 100 6 18 0 0 0 0 7 0 11 0 0
ROANOKE COUNTY 0104 209 6 68 0 0 0 0 32 0 35 1 0
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY/BUENA VISTA CITY/LEXINGTON CITY0105 56 6 26 0 0 0 0 7 0 19 0 0
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 0106 163 6 62 0 0 0 0 30 0 32 0 0
RUSSELL COUNTY 0107 52 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
SALEM CITY 0108 48 9 13 0 0 0 0 6 0 7 0 0
SCOTT COUNTY 0109 47 9 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 0110 87 6 41 0 0 0 0 11 0 30 0 0
SMYTH COUNTY 0111 55 9 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 0112 199 7 129 0 0 0 0 66 0 59 2 1
STAFFORD COUNTY 0113 207 1 97 0 0 0 0 52 0 44 0 1
STAUNTON CITY 0114 36 6 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 11 0 0
SUFFOLK CITY 0115 116 4 21 0 0 0 0 7 0 14 0 0
SURRY COUNTY 0116 11 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
SUSSEX COUNTY 0117 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
TAZEWELL COUNTY 0118 86 9 11 0 0 0 0 7 0 4 0 0
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 0119 653 2 180 0 0 0 0 105 0 74 1 0
WARREN COUNTY 0120 62 6 47 0 0 0 0 25 0 22 0 0
WASHINGTON COUNTY 0121 114 9 43 0 0 0 0 14 0 28 0 1
WAYNESBORO CITY 0122 33 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
WESTMORELAND COUNTY0123 25 1 19 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 0 0
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 0124 17 1 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
WINCHESTER CITY 0125 33 10 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 0
WISE COUNTY 0126 66 9 14 0 0 0 0 3 0 11 0 0
WYTHE COUNTY 0127 56 9 15 0 0 0 0 8 0 7 0 0
YORK COUNTY 0128 134 1 58 0 0 0 0 18 0 39 0 0
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2013 Republican Party of Virginia Convention
RECONCILED OFFICIAL RESULTS:  Round 04 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.7% 0.0% 58.3%
Saturday, May 18, 2013

3 Raw results
Lieutenant Governor

Totals 11,944 4,745 0 0 0 0 1,968 0 2,747 13 4

City/County ID
Deleg. 
Weight CD

Ballots 
Cast

Corey 
Stewart

Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

Under 
Votes

Over 
Votes

Lieutenant Governor

CD
Ballots 
Cast

Corey 
Stewart

Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

Under 
Votes

Over 
Votes

1 718 0 0 0 0 287 0 425 1 1
2 312 0 0 0 0 163 0 146 1 1
3 94 0 0 0 0 28 0 65 0 0
4 431 0 0 0 0 168 0 260 3 0
5 592 0 0 0 0 159 0 431 1 0
6 509 0 0 0 0 189 0 318 2 0
7 699 0 0 0 0 304 0 391 2 1
8 258 0 0 0 0 190 0 67 0 0
9 258 0 0 0 0 116 0 141 0 1

10 251 0 0 0 0 68 0 179 3 0
11 623 0 0 0 0 296 0 324 0 0

Total 4745 0 0 0 0 1968 0 2747 13 4
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2013 Republican Party of Virginia Convention
RECONCILED OFFICIAL RESULTS:  Round 04
Saturday, May 18, 2013

3

Totals 11,944 4,745

City/County ID
Deleg. 
Weight CD

Ballots 
Cast

ACCOMACK COUNTY 0001 54 2 17
ALBEMARLE COUNTY 0002 156 5 110
ALEXANDRIA CITY 0003 133 8 95
ALLEGHANY COUNTY/COVINGTON CITY0004 28 9 2
AMELIA COUNTY 0005 29 4 6
AMHERST COUNTY 0006 59 6 24
APPOMATTOX COUNTY 0007 35 5 14
ARLINGTON COUNTY 0008 215 8 149
AUGUSTA COUNTY 0009 157 6 36
BATH COUNTY 0010 8 6 5
BEDFORD CITY/BEDFORD COUNTY0011 184 5 65
BLAND COUNTY 0012 14 9 7
BOTETOURT COUNTY 0013 81 6 34
BRISTOL CITY 0014 30 9 9
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 0015 20 5 2
BUCHANAN COUNTY 0016 39 9 7
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 0017 24 5 24
CAMPBELL COUNTY 0018 117 5 47
CAROLINE COUNTY 0019 39 1 28
CARROLL COUNTY 0020 56 9 6
CHARLES CITY COUNTY 0021 9 3 15
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 0022 23 5 8
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 0023 30 5 18
CHESAPEAKE CITY 0024 346 4 110
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 0025 602 4 177
CLARKE COUNTY 0026 28 10 12
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY0027 41 4 20
CRAIG COUNTY 0028 11 9 4
CULPEPER COUNTY 0029 75 7 46
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 0030 17 5 6
DANVILLE CITY 0031 55 5 9
DICKENSON COUNTY 0032 26 9 2
DINWIDDIE COUNTY 0033 45 4 12
EMPORIA CITY/GREENSVILLE COUNTY0034 18 4 0
ESSEX COUNTY 0035 17 1 10
FAIRFAX CITY 0036 32 11 19
FAIRFAX COUNTY 0037 1382 11 604
FALLS CHURCH CITY 0038 14 8 14
FAUQUIER COUNTY 0039 133 5 79
FLOYD COUNTY 0040 30 9 12
FLUVANNA COUNTY 0041 46 5 16
FRANKLIN CITY/SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY0042 41 4 8
FRANKLIN COUNTY 0043 108 5 30
FREDERICK COUNTY 0044 145 10 52
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 0045 25 1 12
GALAX CITY 0046 9 9 4
GILES COUNTY 0047 30 9 9
GLOUCESTER COUNTY 0048 81 1 26
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 0049 57 7 46
GRAYSON COUNTY 0050 31 9 2
GREENE COUNTY 0051 36 5 34
HALIFAX COUNTY 0052 57 5 10
HAMPTON CITY 0053 129 3 33
HANOVER COUNTY 0054 265 7 132
HARRISONBURG CITY 0055 42 6 39
HENRICO COUNTY 0056 480 7 164
HENRY COUNTY 0057 89 9 12
HIGHLAND COUNTY 0058 6 6 4
HOPEWELL CITY 0059 27 4 6
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 0060 78 4 18
JAMES CITY COUNTY 0061 152 1 63
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 0062 12 1 3
KING GEORGE COUNTY 0063 42 1 25
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 0064 36 1 0
LANCASTER COUNTY 0065 27 1 26
LEE COUNTY 0066 42 9 4
LOUDOUN COUNTY 0067 461 10 143
LOUISA COUNTY 0068 60 7 34
LUNENBURG COUNTY 0069 20 5 10
LYNCHBURG CITY 0070 129 6 62
MADISON COUNTY 0071 27 5 23

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.6% 0.0% 58.4%

Weighted results
Lieutenant Governor

11884.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4948.10 0.00 6935.90
Corey 

Stewart
Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.35 0.00 47.65
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.27 0.00 134.73
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.80 0.00 25.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 14.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.21 0.00 41.79
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 148.18 0.00 66.82
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.53 0.00 126.47
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.60 0.00 110.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68 0.00 64.32
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67 0.00 13.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 22.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.43 0.00 91.57
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.25 0.00 9.75
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 46.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 6.60
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 11.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 20.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.22 0.00 254.78
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.11 0.00 348.89
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 21.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.70 0.00 12.30
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.75 0.00 8.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.63 0.00 73.37
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 6.80
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.89 0.00 6.11
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 41.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 15.30
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.47 0.00 18.53
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 662.26 0.00 719.74
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.51 0.00 82.49
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 27.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.38 0.00 31.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.00 93.60
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.37 0.00 136.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75 0.00 6.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.75 0.00 2.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.33 0.00 16.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.35 0.00 71.65
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.43 0.00 49.57
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.50 0.00 15.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.47 0.00 27.53
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.50 0.00 28.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.47 0.00 68.53
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.48 0.00 138.52
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.38 0.00 22.62
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 272.20 0.00 207.80
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.50 0.00 44.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 4.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 22.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.33 0.00 60.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.79 0.00 77.21
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.76 0.00 30.24
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.12 0.00 23.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.59 0.00 320.41
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.06 0.00 52.94
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.75 0.00 78.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.39 0.00 17.61
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2013 Republican Party of Virginia Convention
RECONCILED OFFICIAL RESULTS:  Round 04
Saturday, May 18, 2013

3

Totals 11,944 4,745

City/County ID
Deleg. 
Weight CD

Ballots 
Cast

MANASSAS CITY 0072 43 10 28
MANASSAS PARK CITY 0073 11 10 5
MARTINSVILLE CITY 0074 16 9 10
MATHEWS COUNTY 0075 24 1 22
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 0076 51 5 11
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 0077 25 1 16
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 0078 126 9 34
NELSON COUNTY 0079 27 5 24
NEW KENT COUNTY 0080 47 7 23
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 0081 183 2 39
NORFOLK CITY 0082 156 2 63
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY0083 19 2 13
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY0084 30 1 24
NORTON CITY 0085 6 9 0
NOTTOWAY COUNTY 0086 23 4 1
ORANGE COUNTY 0087 62 7 43
PAGE COUNTY 0088 46 6 24
PATRICK COUNTY 0089 36 9 12
PETERSBURG CITY 0090 11 3 10
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 0091 124 5 21
POQUOSON CITY 0092 36 1 15
PORTSMOUTH CITY 0093 87 3 31
POWHATAN COUNTY 0094 74 4 35
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY0095 27 5 20
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY0096 59 4 13
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY0097 474 1 252
PULASKI COUNTY 0098 58 9 10
RADFORD CITY 0099 16 9 4
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY0100 16 5 11
RICHMOND CITY 0101 135 7 82
RICHMOND COUNTY 0102 15 1 9
ROANOKE CITY 0103 100 6 18
ROANOKE COUNTY 0104 209 6 68
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY/BUENA VISTA CITY/LEXINGTON CITY0105 56 6 26
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 0106 163 6 62
RUSSELL COUNTY 0107 52 9 3
SALEM CITY 0108 48 9 13
SCOTT COUNTY 0109 47 9 2
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 0110 87 6 41
SMYTH COUNTY 0111 55 9 7
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 0112 199 7 129
STAFFORD COUNTY 0113 207 1 97
STAUNTON CITY 0114 36 6 13
SUFFOLK CITY 0115 116 4 21
SURRY COUNTY 0116 11 3 5
SUSSEX COUNTY 0117 14 4 4
TAZEWELL COUNTY 0118 86 9 11
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 0119 653 2 180
WARREN COUNTY 0120 62 6 47
WASHINGTON COUNTY 0121 114 9 43
WAYNESBORO CITY 0122 33 6 6
WESTMORELAND COUNTY0123 25 1 19
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 0124 17 1 13
WINCHESTER CITY 0125 33 10 11
WISE COUNTY 0126 66 9 14
WYTHE COUNTY 0127 56 9 15
YORK COUNTY 0128 134 1 58

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.6% 0.0% 58.4%

Weighted results
Lieutenant Governor

11884.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4948.10 0.00 6935.90
Corey 

Stewart
Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.50 0.00 21.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 4.40
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 9.60
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.09 0.00 22.91
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.69 0.00 20.31
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.59 0.00 70.41
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.13 0.00 25.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.22 0.00 36.78
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.42 0.00 115.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.13 0.00 57.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.38 0.00 14.62
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 22.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86 0.00 46.14
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.08 0.00 24.92
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 6.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 118.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 31.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.26 0.00 61.74
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.97 0.00 19.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 13.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.31 0.00 22.69
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 217.89 0.00 256.11
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.80 0.00 23.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.45 0.00 14.55
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.55 0.00 44.45
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.89 0.00 61.11
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.82 0.00 109.18
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.08 0.00 40.92
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.87 0.00 84.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.15 0.00 25.85
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.34 0.00 63.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.57 0.00 31.43
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.07 0.00 93.93
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.13 0.00 94.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.54 0.00 30.46
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.67 0.00 77.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 10.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.73 0.00 31.27
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 383.04 0.00 269.96
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.98 0.00 29.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 0.00 76.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.95 0.00 21.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 24.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.14 0.00 51.86
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.87 0.00 26.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.32 0.00 91.68
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Totals 11,944 4,745

City/County ID
Deleg. 
Weight CD

Ballots 
Cast

CD
Ballots 
Cast

1 718
2 312
3 94
4 431
5 592
6 509
7 699
8 258
9 258

10 251
11 623

Total 4745

0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.6% 0.0% 58.4%

Weighted results
Lieutenant Governor

11884.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4948.10 0.00 6935.90
Corey 

Stewart
Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

Lieutenant Governor

Corey 
Stewart

Susan B. 
Stimpson

Lingamfelte
r

Steve 
Martin Pete Snyder

Jeannemari
e Davis

E.W. 
Jackson

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 560.07 0.00 821.93
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559.33 0.00 505.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.13 0.00 158.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 546.56 0.00 948.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411.52 0.00 921.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 451.65 0.00 822.35
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 636.50 0.00 743.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 266.98 0.00 95.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 558.58 0.00 652.42
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.05 0.00 527.95
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 675.73 0.00 738.27

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4948.10 0.00 6935.90
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